
®

Extended Vision
Caboose

20-80002C
20-90010F
20-90012F
20-90014F
20-90019F
20-91020
20-91021
20-91023
20-91024



E L E C T R I C T R A I N S

C a b o o s e P a r t s
NameandNumber Part# $PricePerUnit
1.) Ladder(yellow)(BNSF) HA-0100108 3.00
1.) Ladder(white) HA-0100109 3.00

( C&O) (SF ) (CSX )
1.) Ladder(yellow)(BN) HA-0100110 3.00
1.) Ladder(black)(CB&Q)(NH)HA-0100111 3.00
1.) Ladder(orange)(DRG) HA-0100112 3.00
1.) Ladder(yellow)(LV) HA-0100113 3.00
2.) Handrail(yellow)(BNSF) HA-0100114 0.50

(10.0mmlong)(endofplatform)
2.) Handrail(white)(SF)(CSX)HA-0100115 0.50

(10.0mmlong)(endofplatform)(C&O)
2.) Handrail(yellow)(BN) HA-0100116 0.50

(10.0mmlong)(endofplatform)
2.) Handrail(black)(CB&Q)(NH)HA-0100117 0.50

(10.0mmlong)(endofplatform)
2.) Handrail(orange)(DRG) HA-0100118 0.50

(10.0mmlong)(endofplatform)
2.) Handrail(yellow)(LV) HA-0100119 0.50

(10.0mmlong)(endofplatform)
3.) Endplatform(black) HA-0100120 4.00

(BNSF ) (C&O) (SF ) (CB&Q) (NH)
3.) Endplatform(yellow)(BN)HA-0100121 4.00
3.) Endplatform HA-0100122 4.00

(ye l low) (CSX)
3.) Endplatform(orange)(DRG)HA-0100123 4.00
3.) Endplatform(red)(LV) HA-0100124 4.00
4.) Handrail(yellow)(BNSF) HA-0100125 0.50

(25.3mmacross)(sides)
4.) Handrail(white) HA-0100126 0.50

(25.3mmacross)(sides)(C&O)(SF)(CSX)
4.) Handrail(yellow)(BN) HA-0100127 0.50

(25.3mmacross)(sides)
4.) Handrail(black)(CB&Q)(NH)HA-0100128 0.50

(25.3mmacross)(sides)
4.) Handrail(orange)(DRG) HA-0100129 0.50

(25.3mmacross)(sides)
4.) Handrail(yellow)(LV) HA-0100130 0.50

(25.3mmacross)(sides)
5.) Handrail(yellow)(BNSF) HA-0100131 0.50

(23.5mmacross)(leftrear/rightfront)
5.) Handrail(white)(C&O)(SF) HA-0100132 0.50

(23.5mmacross)(leftrear/rightfront)(CSX)
5.) Handrail(yellow)(BN) HA-0100192 0.50

(23.5mmacross)(leftrear/rightfront)
5.) Handrail(black)(CB&Q)(NH)HA-0100133 0.50

(23.5mmacross)(left rear/rightfront)
5.) Handrail(orange)(DRG) HA-0100134 0.50

(23.5mmacross)(leftrear/rightfront)
5.) Handrail(yellow)(LV) HA-0100135 0.50

(23.5mmacross)(leftrear/rightfront)
6.) Handrail(yellow)(BNSF) HA-0100136 0.50

(23.5mmacross)(rightrear/leftfront)
6.) Handrail(white)(C&O)(SF) HA-0100137 0.50

(23.5mmacross)(rightrear/leftfront)(CSX)
6.) Handrail(yellow)(BN) HA-0100138 0.50

(23.5mmacross)(rightrear/leftfront)
6.) Handrail(black)(CB&Q)(NH)HA-0100139 0.50

(23.5mmacross)(rightrear/leftfront)
6.) Handrail(orange)(DRG) HA-0100140 0.50

(23.5mmacross)(rightrear/leftfront)
6.) Handrail(yellow)(LV) HA-0100141 0.50

(23.5mmacross)(rightrear/leftfront)

NameandNumber Part# $PricePerUnit
7.) Handrail(yellow)(BNSF) HA-0100142 0.50

(9.0mmlong)(cabooseends)(verticalmount)
7.) Handrail(white)(C&O)(SF) HA-0100143 0.50

(9.0mmlong)(cabooseends)(verticalmount)(CSX)
7.) Handrail(yellow)(BN) HA-0100144 0.50

(9.0mmlong)(cabooseends)(verticalmount)
7.) Handrail(black)(CB&Q)(NH)HA-0100145 0.50

(9.0mmlong)(cabooseends)(verticalmount)
7.) Handrail(orange)(DRG) HA-0100146 0.50

(9.0mmlong)(cabooseends)(verticalmount)
7.) Handrail(yellow)(LV) HA-0100147 0.50

(9.0mmlong)(cabooseends)(verticalmount)
8.) Handrail(yellow)(BNSF) HA-0100148 0.50

(7.5mmlong)(cabooseends)(horizontalmount)
8.) Handrail(white)(C&O)(SF) HA-0100149 0.50

(7.5mmlong)(cabooseends)(horizontalmount)(CSX)
8.) Handrail(yellow)(BN) HA-0100150 0.50

(7.5mmlong)(cabooseends)(horizontalmount)
8.) Handrail(black)(CB&Q)(NH)HA-0100151 0.50

(7.5mmlong)(cabooseends)(horizontalmount)
8.) Handrail(orange)(DRG) HA-0100152 0.50

(7.5mmlong)(cabooseends)(horizontalmount)
8.) Handrail(yellow)(LV) HA-0100153 0.50

(7.5mmlong)(cabooseends)(horizontalmount)
9.) Brakewheel(black) HA-0100012 1.00
10.) Endrailings HA-0100154 4.00

(yel low)(BNSF)
10.) Endrailings(white)(C&O)HA-0100155 4.00
10.) Endrailings(black) HA-0100156 4.00

( SF ) (CB&Q) (NH )
10.) Endrailings(yellow)(BN) HA-0100157 4.00
10.) Endrailings(yellow)(CSX)HA-0100158 4.00
10.) Endrailings HA-0100159 4.00

(orange) (DRG)
10.) Endrail ings(red)(LV) HA-0100160 4.00
11.) Catwalk ( red )(BNSF) HA-0100161 4.00
11.) Catwalk ( s i l ver ) HA-0100162 4.00

( C&O) (BN) (CSX ) (CB&Q) (DRG)
11.) Catwalk(black) (SF) (NH)HA-0100163 4.00
11.) Catwalk ( red ) (LV ) HA-0100164 4.00
12.) Screw(M3X6.0mm) IA-0000205 0.15

(roundhead )(plasticcuttingthreads)
13.) Washer(3.2X5.2X0.1mm) ID-0000077 0.15
14.) Smokestack(black) HA-0100165 3.00

(32.0mmlong)
15.) Handrail(yellow)(BNSF) HA-0100166 0.50

(18.5mmacross)(topofCupola )
15.) Handrail(white)(C&O)(CSX) HA-0100167 0.50

(18.5mmacross)(topofCupola )
15.) Handrail(black)(SF)(CB&Q) HA-0100168 0.50

(18.5mmacross)(topofCupola ) ( N H )
15.) Handrail(silver)(BN) HA-0100169 0.50

(18.5mmacross)(topofCupola )
15.) Handrail(orange)(DRG) HA-0100170 0.50

(18.5mmacross)(topofCupola )
15.) Handrail(yellow)(LV) HA-0100171 0.50

(18.5mmacross)(topofCupola )
16.) Ventilator(black) HA-0100036 3.00

Extended Vision Caboose



E L E C T R I C T R A I N S

NameandNumber Part# $PricePerUnit
38.) Undercarriagedetail HA-0100191 5.00

(b lack )
39.) Truck(2axle) DA-0200003 6.00
40.) Pick-up BD-0000062 5.00
41.) Screw IA-0000023 0.15

(M2.5X4.0mm)(roundhead)
42.) Groundstrap(44.0mmlong)II-0000006 0.15
43.) Screw IA-0000178 0.15

(M2.5X6.0mm)(flathead)
44.) Screw IA-0000268 0.15

(M3X5.0mm)(washerhead)
45.) Spring IE-0000035 0.50

(6.0X8.0mm)(w/0.4mmthickwire)
46.) Insulatorwasher ID-0000065 0.15

(5.0X10.0X0.3mm)
47.) Armature DD-0000014 1.00
48.) Coupler DD-0000015 3.00
49.) Screw IA-0000080 0.15

(M2X4.0mm)(washerhead)

*RequiresExchange

Extended Vision Caboose

C a b o o s e P a r t s
NameandNumber Part# $PricePerUnit
17.) Cupola(red&yellow) HA-0100172 8.00

(#136118) (BNSF)
17.) Cupola(silver,green,yellow)HA-0100173 8.00

( # 3 1 4 3 ) ( C & O )
17.) Cupola(red,black,silver) HA-0100174 8.00

( # 5 3 9 ) ( S F )
17.) Cupola(green,silver) HA-0100175 8.00

( # F W & D 1 7 0 ) ( B N )
17.) Cupola(yellow,silver) HA-0100176 8.00

( # CSXT900242)(CSX)
17.) Cupola(silver) HA-0100177 8.00

(#13635) (CB&Q)
17.) Cupola(silver) HA-0100178 8.00

( # N / A ) ( D R G )
17.) Cupola(red) HA-0100179 8.00

( # N / A ) ( L V )
17.) Cupola HA-0100180 8.00

(orange,black,white)(#N/A)(NH)
18.) Lens(cupola) FA-0100030 4.00
19.) Lens(12.5X22.5X0.5mm ) FA-0100031 1.00
20.) Shell(red,yellow) HA-0100181

(#136118) (BNSF)
20.) Shell(green,yellow,silver) HA-0100182

( ChessieSystem)(C&O)
20.) Shel l (red) HA-0100183

( # atsf999539)(SF)
20.) Shell(green,yellow,silver) HA-0100184

( # F W & D 1 7 0 ) ( B N )
20.) Shell(gray,yellow,silver) HA-0100185

( # CSXT900242)(CSX)
20.) Shell(silver, red) HA-0100186

(BurlingtonRoute)(CB&Q)
20.) Shell(orange,silver,black)HA-0100187

(#01500 ) (DRG)
20.) Shel l (red) HA-0100188

(#95016)(LEHIGHVALLEY)
20.) Shell(orange,black) HA-0100189

( # c-649) (NH)
21.) Lens(cabooseends) FA-0100032 3.00
22.) Lens(17.0X22.5X0.5mm) FA-0100033 1.00
23.) Conductor HA-0000001 5.00
24.) Bulb(12V) CG-0000017 1.00
25.) Socket(w/wires) CH-0000030 2.00

(130.0mmlongwires)
26.) Screw(M2.6X8.0mm) IA-0000272 0.15

(roundhead)(plasticcuttingthreads)
27.) Lightholder(gray) CH-0000020 2.00
28.) Lightholder(clear) CH-0000017 2.00
29.) L.E.D.(red)(195.0mmlong) CC-0000023 3.00
30.) Interiordetail(gray) HA-0100190 *10.00
31.) Screw IA-0000268 0.15

(M3X5.0mm)(washerhead)
32.) Washer(6.0X10.0X0.9mm)ID-0000064 0.15
33.) Chassis(black) GB-0100021 *10.00
34.) CVboard AG-0000019 4.00
35.) Screw(M2.6X4.0mm) IA-0000208 0.15

(roundhead)(plasticcuttingthreads)
36.) Screw(M2.6X6.0mm) IA-0000206 0.15

(roundhead)(plasticcuttingthreads)
37.) Screw(M3X8.0mm) IA-0000204 0.15

(roundhead)(plasticcuttingthreads)

*15.00

*15.00

*15.00

*15.00

*15.00

*15.00

*15.00

*15.00

*15.00



Extended Vision Caboose

12

13

9

16

14

3

111

2

10

15

8

7

6
5

17

4

18
13

12

11

19

4

20

1

10

8

7
5

6

9

3
2

22

4

21

21

4
23

29

26

27

24

25
28

24

25

30

29

34

35

36
31

32

31

32

33

37

37

38

39

43

40

42

41

49

48

47

46

45

44


